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2017 DEPARTMENT BUDGET CALENDAR  

Village Board of Trustees 
 

 

ALL DEPARTMENT MEETINGS WILL BEGIN AT 6:30 P.M (unless noted) 

at Village Hall. 

 

 Thurs. March 3, 2016   Highway Dept. 

 

 Mon. March 7, 2016   Fire Dept. (rescheduled) 

 

 Tues. March 8, 2016   Building/Planning/Zoning   

 

 Tues. March 8, 2016  Fire Dept. 7:00pm 

      

 Wed.  March 9, 2016   Police   

 

 Tues. March 15, 2016  Justice    

 

 Thurs. March 17, 2016  Clerk-Revenue/Exp./Benefits. 

                                                            

 Thurs. March 17, 2015  Overall Budget Review   
 

 Thurs. March 17, 2016  Review Debt Schedule & Discuss Capital Budget 7:00pm 
 

 

Fri. - March 18, 2016 – ALL Tentative Budget Numbers to Village Clerk 
 

 

 Thurs.  March 31, 2016  Special Budget Meeting  7:00pm 

   Clerk to present Budget 

 

 Tues.  April 5, 2016 Public Hearing 2017 Budget/Village Board Meeting 

 

 Thurs. April 21, 2016 Workshop – 2016 Budget (if necessary) 

 

 Thurs. April 28, 2016 Adoption of 2016 Budget 
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